
20” x 40”

C4
8202-KJ
1 1/4 yd

C2
8216-JK
3/4 yd

C1
8241-S
5/8 yd

C3, C5
8246-J

1 7/8 yd

E-mail: info@quiltworx.com
Website: www.quiltworx.com

Visit us on:

One
Quiltworx.com Leaf Series

Backing:  1 3/8 yd • Binding:  1/3 yd

The background pieces (C4 & C5) need to 

be cut down the selvage to get the direc-

tional print to run the correct direction. 

There’s enough left over C4 and C5 to choose 

one color for the backing and binding.
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Kimberbell Basics

ilyse
Sticky Note
Is this statement still true for this version?


